1.800.536.3461
Standard Electric Batch OvensStandard Electric Batch Ovens
•  Operates as a versatile, multi-purpose
oven with ability to bake, cure or dry
items with a variety of coatings and
substrates.

Heater
Elements
Front Doors
Control Panel
Recirculation
Fan Motor
Duct
Work
Exhaust Fan
(Optional)
Model
Recirculation Fan Data Exhaust Fan Data Electrical Data
Airfl ow Motor Size Airfl ow Motor Size
V/ø/Hz Element FLA (A) Total FLA (A)
CFM m3/h HP kW CFM m3/h HP kW
E444-15-480-xx 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 N/A N/A N/A N/A 480/3/60 18.0 21.4
E444-30-480-xx 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 N/A N/A N/A N/A 480/3/60 36.1 39.5
E444-15-480-xx-E 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 230 390 0.3 0.22 480/3/60 18.0 21.4
E444-30-480-xx-E 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 230 390 0.3 0.22 480/3/60 36.1 39.5
E444-15-240-xx 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 N/A N/A N/A N/A 240/3/60 36.1 42.9
E444-30-240-xx 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 N/A N/A N/A N/A 240/3/60 72.2 79.0
E444-15-240-xx-E 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 230 390 0.3 0.22 240/3/60 36.1 42.9
E444-30-240-xx-E 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 230 390 0.3 0.22 240/3/60 72.2 79.0
E444-15-220-xx 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 N/A N/A N/A N/A 220/1/60 68.2 76.8
E444-30-220-xx 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 N/A N/A N/A N/A 220/1/60 136.4 145.0
E444-15-220-xx-E 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 230 390 0.3 0.22 220/1/60 68.2 76.8
E444-30-220-xx-E 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 230 390 0.3 0.22 220/1/60 136.4 145.0
E464-15-480-xx 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 N/A N/A N/A N/A 480/3/60 18.0 21.4
E464-30-480-xx 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 N/A N/A N/A N/A 480/3/60 36.1 39.5
E464-15-480-xx-E 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 230 390 0.3 0.22 480/3/60 18.0 21.4
E464-30-480-xx-E 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 230 390 0.3 0.22 480/3/60 36.1 39.5
E464-15-240-xx 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 N/A N/A N/A N/A 240/3/60 36.1 42.9
E464-30-240-xx 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 N/A N/A N/A N/A 240/3/60 72.2 79.0
E464-15-240-xx-E 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 230 390 0.3 0.22 240/3/60 36.1 42.9
E464-30-240-xx-E 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 230 390 0.3 0.22 240/3/60 72.2 79.0
E464-15-220-xx 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 N/A N/A N/A N/A 220/1/60 68.2 76.8
E464-30-220-xx 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 N/A N/A N/A N/A 220/1/60 136.4 145.0
E464-15-220-xx-E 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 230 390 0.3 0.22 220/1/60 68.2 76.8
E464-30-220-xx-E 2400 4077 0.5 0.37 230 390 0.3 0.22 220/1/60 136.4 145.0
E468-30-480-xx 4800 8155 1 0.75 N/A N/A N/A N/A 480/3/60 36.1 40.5
E468-60-480-xx 4800 8155 1 0.75 N/A N/A N/A N/A 480/3/60 72.2 79.0
E468-30-480-xx-E 4800 8155 1 0.75 460 781 0.3 0.22 480/3/60 36.1 40.5
E468-60-480-xx-E 4800 8155 1 0.75 460 781 0.3 0.22 480/3/60 72.2 79.0
E468-30-240-xx 4800 8155 1 0.75 N/A N/A N/A N/A 240/3/60 72.2 85.8
E468-60-240-xx 4800 8155 1 0.75 N/A N/A N/A N/A 240/3/60 144.3 157.9
E468-30-240-xx-E 4800 8155 1 0.75 460 781 0.3 0.22 240/3/60 72.2 85.8
E468-60-240-xx-E 4800 8155 1 0.75 460 781 0.3 0.22 240/3/60 144.3 157.9
E468-30-220-xx 4800 8155 1 0.75 N/A N/A N/A N/A 220/1/60 136.4 153.6
E468-60-220-xx 4800 8155 1 0.75 N/A N/A N/A N/A 220/1/60 272.7 289.9
E468-30-220-xx-E 4800 8155 1 0.75 460 781 0.3 0.22 220/1/60 136.4 153.6
E468-60-220-xx-E 4800 8155 1 0.75 460 781 0.3 0.22 220/1/60 272.7 289.9
Model
Physical Data Heat Data